Parent View Questionnaire - July 2014 (Parents Eveninqg)

53 Parents/Carers filled in the questionnaire

Agree Disagree | Don't know
Well Being
My child enjoys school 80% 20%
Does your child, in general, feel secure at school and enjoy their learning? 95% 2% 3%
My child is encouraged to do their best 96% 4%
My child feels safe in school 93% 7%
Children are encouraged to take responsibility 93% 7%
Learning & Curriculum
Featherstone Primary has high expectations for my child 86% 14%
My child finds the work stimulating and interesting 86% 3% 11%
| find the Home School Book useful 74% 11% 15%
Teachers are good at letting me know about my child’s progress 74% 6% 20%
There are opportunities for extra-curricular clubs 84% 8% 8%
Does your child feel confident in school? 90% 2% 8%
| know which targets my child is on? 79% 8% 13%
| would like parent workshops for literacy and numeracy? 77% 11% 12%
Behaviour
The school has a good system to reward good behaviour 90% 2% 8%
I th|nk. the school’s system of rewarding and praising children is 90% 4% 6%
effective.
My child likes the behaviour system. 86% 4% 10%
As a parent | like the fact that | hear quickly if there is a behaviour concern. 75% 7% 18%
Does school do enough to involve raise pupils understanding of bullying? 78% 11% 11%
Communication
School communicates effectively with parents 71% 19% 10%
The newsletters provides me with clear information regarding what has 92% 8%
happened in school but also about future events.
The school website prowdes me with clear information regarding 77% 3% 15%
what has happened in school but also about future events.
Pastoral Support
My child is confident thafc should they haye ? problem, there is 82% 6% 12%
someone they can go to in school who will listen to them
| think that the pastoral support will help greatly in school. 94% 6%
My child knows and tells me what the Pastoral Team do to help children 82% 8% 10%
The newsletters are useful in knowing how this is helping with children’s 93% 7%
care?
| think that the support from the Pastoral Team has helped my child with 28% 3% 14%

their confidence at school during lunch times




